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9. School specifics

Enter the total amount of grant funding
your school received for academic year
2024 to 2025

17610

Full school name Woodcot Primary School

Declaration 1 I have the authority to submit this return on behalf of my school

Declaration 2 the data is true and accurate to the best of my knowledge
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